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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#19-445376

REMODELED HOME WITH POOL/SPA 
ON TRANQUIL B.H.P.O. CUL-DE-SAC

L.A. LUXE GROUP | KW
JEFF YARBROUGH 323.854.4300

4+5
2790 ELLISON DR

$2,989,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Open, airy 3,101 sq.ft. 4BR/5BA + OFFICE home with pool/
spa in highly-desired B.H.P.O. cul-de-sac location on an 
11,633 sq.ft. lot. Privacy abounds, upgrades/renovations are 
everywhere, and more expensive homes dot the landscape 
(and street). LR with 3-sided fireplace, family and dining 
rooms with French doors, new eat-in kitchen. Detached, 
custom-designed “studio/bonus room” with HVAC. Direct-
access 2-car garage is used as a gym and has new rubber 
flooring, laundry, kitchenette. Gated, hedged.

www.2790Ellison.com

Open NEW11-2 CHIC!

ENCHANTING CANYON HIDEAWAY

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills & Mark Alba 310-285-7508

4+5.5
1913 BEVERLY BLV

$6,195,000 2sty-SPANISH

Nestled in the canyon lies this enchanting Spanish hideaway. 
This home has been meticulously remodeled throughout. 
Formal living room, step-down office/library, & kitchen w/
large island. Fabulous outdoor space complete with pizza 
oven, outdoor kitchen & fireplace, dining cabana, & lagoon-
style pool. The master suite is separated from the 2 guest 
bedrooms, & has a fireplace, dual walk-in closets, spa-like 
bath, & terrace. The guest apartment provides the ultimate 
home office w/kitchenette & bath.

Gated, Refrigerator, Pizza Oven

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-421598

NEWER GRAND AND GATED FRENCH 
MANSE

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

6+9
517 N REXFORD DR

$12,495,000 3sty-FRENCH

REMARKABLE CUSTOM BUILT 3 LEVEL HOME OF NEARLY 
9,600 SQ FT. FINISHED IN 2008. ULTIMATE QUALITY AND 
DESIGN. 6 BEDROOMS 8.5 BATHS. SUNLIT SPACES 
WITH SUPER HIGH CEILINGS, FRENCH DOORS, MARBLE 
& WOOD FLOORS, MOULDINGS. HUGE MASTER WITH 
SITTING AREA, FIREPLACE, BALCONY, DUAL BATHS AND 
WALK-INS. PROFESSIONAL SCREENING ROOM, GAME 
ROOM, WINE CELLAR. FAMILY ROOM AND SEPARATE 
OFFICE/LIBRARY. GRACIOUS FLOW TO LUSH GROUNDS 
WITH POOL, SPA, LAWNS, BBQ CENTER AND MATURE 
HEDGING. CENTRAL ROAD MOMENTS FROM ALL!

WWW.517REXFORD.COM

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#18-414038

TROUSDALE ESTATES

THE AGENCY
Mauricio Umansky 424.230.3701

4+5
521 CHALETTE DR

$14,500,000 MID-CENTURY

Set behind gates on one of Trousdale's most desirable 
streets, this fully reimagined architectural home showcases 
spectacular city and ocean views from every room. 
Architecturally inspiring interiors pay tribute to midcentury 
design while exuding warmth and sophistication.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-359218

BEVERLY HILLS FRENCH COUNTRY 
MANOR

HILTON & HYLAND
Linda May 310.492.0735

4+8
9431 SUNSET

$17,300,000 COUNTRY FRENCH

Beverly Hills French Country Manor. Soaring foyer & FLR 
w/ fp & walls of glass. Voluminous space, high ceilings, 
built-in’s, ambient light & hrdwd thruout. Sumptuous fam 
rm, bar, FDR & wine cave. Chef’s kit w/ skylights & butler’s 
pantry. Main flr office, ensuite gst bd, pvt gst suite & maid’s/
gym. 2nd flr Master w/ fp, terrace, his/her bas, walk-in’s, 
sauna & office. Amenities: elevator, security system, sunrm, 
tennis crt, pool & 3-car garage. Sophisticated offering in the 
center of it all.

9431Sunset.com

Open red18995000
11-2

MLS#19-440474

UPDATED MOVE-IN HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS B.H.
Steve Oren 310-980-8495

3+2
422 S WETHERLY DR

$2,250,000 1sty-SPANISH

Best value home in the Beverly Hills school district! 
Enhanced Spanish home with permitted Guest House.
Move-in ready. Bright and specious. Recently remodeled 
and updated include newer appliances. Hardwood flooring; 
recessed lighting. Centrally located. close to shops and 
place of worship.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-448276

LARGE 3BR+3BA+DEN ON "GOOD" 
(WEST) SIDE OF CLARK

COLDWELL BANKER
Steve Geller (310) 922-2141

3+3
341 S CLARK DR

$2,499,999 2sty-SPANISH
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

4+5
8540 HILLSIDE AVE

$2,199,000 CONTEMPORARY

Perched above the Sunset Strip, this sophisticated and 
newly remodeled contemporary boasts city views from every 
room. The open floor plan basks in natural light, with ample 
indoor/outdoor living from decks on every level. Featuring 2 
owner's suites, a guest bedroom, and an additional separate 
guest quarters off the spacious entertaining deck replete 
with spa, fire-pit and lounge area, and a chef's kitchen 
appointed with Wolf appliances and a Sub-Zero refrigerator.

www.ogroup.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-388264

BUYER COULDN'T PERFORM- BACK 
ON MARKET AT $800,000 REDUCTION

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Judy Ross-Bunnage 310-285-7504

5+6
1438 N DOHENY DR

$2,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous turnkey contemp in coveted Sunset Strip. Beautiful 
updated 4 BRs+maid's, 5 BAs & over 4,000 SF. Impressive 
2-sty entry w/ open flow, hdwd flrs & custom dtls throughout. 
Gourmet eat-in kit, spacious dining rm w/ French doors that 
open to lush grounds, pool, spa & patio. Bright living rm w/ 
high clgs & fp. Chic master suite w/ lg walk-in closet & lux 
bath. Dnstrs media rm w/ bar, wine cellar & French doors 
to patio & fountain. Sauna, whirlpool W/D, & iron railing 
staircase. A "Must See!"

www.1438Doheny.com

Open bom11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-444750

SUNSET STRIP CONTEMPORARY 
PENTHOUSE

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 310-990-6656

3+3
1201 LARRABEE ST #306

$1,399,000 CONTEMPORARY

Above the famed Sunset Strip, this newly-remodeled 
designer penthouse boasts views of Downtown LA and 18' 
soaring ceilings. An oversized view terrace allows for plenty 
of outdoor living space, and flowing balconies from the main 
level bedrooms create spacious indoor/outdoor flow. High-
end stainless steel appliances anchor the chef's kitchen, 
custom motorized shades, alarm system with security 
cameras and digital access to the front door all complete the 
thoughtful craftsmanship and detail.

www.ogroup.com

Open NEW11-2
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SOUTHWEST & SOUTHEAST FACING 
CORNER UNIT WITH VIEWS

SOTHEBY'S SUNSET
Julia DeLorme 3107291649

2+2
7135 HOLLYWOOD BLV, UNIT 902

$875,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Drop your car at the complementary valet and come see 
this rare southwest and southeast facing corner unit with 
Downtown, Century City, Griffith Observatory and Hollywood 
Sign views. This unit is all about the views! Recently 
remodeled baths and herringbone wood floors. 2 beds, 2 
baths, 1222 sq ft. Seller recently paid end-of-year 2018 
special assessment in full, including major building upgrades 
to come. Full-service building with valet, 24/7 doorman, 
security and pool. Serving ice cream!

www.7135hollywoodblvd902.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

MLS#19-431440

FOR LEASE OR SALE WITH VIEWS

COMPASS
Denise Rosner 310-508-9482

4+5
7346 PACIFIC VIEW DR

$10,900 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Dramatic 3-story Architectural with views to Hollywood Sign. 
4 Bed, 4.5 Bath, including large lower level in-law suite with 
2nd Living Room/Lounge to serve as media space, recording 
studio, screening room, office, etc. Main floor is all indoor/
outdoor entertainment - high ceiling Living Room & Dining 
area, separate Family Room, and super private back and 
side yards. Three bedrooms upstairs, including large master 
and sitting area. Pets case by case. (Also for sale $2M - ask 
about seller carry!)

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,

Refresh. NEW11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

MLS#19-448174

ZEN RETREAT ON BEL AIR ROAD 
BEHIND HEDGES! OPEN TUESDAY!!

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Drew & Dean Mandile 310-749-7124

3+4
1540 BEL AIR RD

$2,595,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Beautiful East Gate Bel Air home features hardwood floors, 
an open kitchen, and family room.The bay windows in the 
living room welcome in a tranquil mountain view. Beautifully 
decorated interior by Meridith Baer. Formal living room and 
study. Master with stone tile bath, a second bedroom and 
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
beach. This two-bedroom, two-bathroom residence features 
polished concrete floors, large windows, designer kitchen, 
French doors that lead to a spacious outdoor balcony, and 
an open loft floor plan. With a brilliant location near the 
beach and close proximity to all of the hot spots on Abbot 
Kinney Blvd and Rose Avenue, this loft has it all.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

11 Venice Income

RARE INCOME OPPORTUNITY ON 
COVETED ROSE

HALTON PARDEE
Stormie Leoni 310-907-6517

Duplex    
541 ROSE AVE

$1,995,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Duplex walking distance to the beach, Abbot Kinney, and 
all of Rose’s premiere shops and restaurants. Two one 
bedroom units with ample natural light are being delivered 
vacant and ready to go! A large green yard with space for 
parking (alley access) rounds off the property and provides 
an outdoor retreat in the middle of the hustle and bustle of 
the city. Property was previously completely occupied by a 
business - buyer to do due diligence on commercial use - 
zoning is LAC4.

www.HaltonPardee.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

12 Marina Del Rey Condo / Co-op

MARINA ARTS MODERN LOFT

COMPASS/ELLIMAN
Angela Chen/Alison Betts 626.922.7836

2+2
13326 BEACH AVE, UNIT 106

$1,149,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Modern 2-story corner loft unit in Marina Arts District of 
Silicon Beach. 16-foot ceilings & windows galore flood 
unit w/natural light. First level has open floor plan w/
sleek kitchen, equipped w/white Italian lacquered cabinets, 
white Viking range & center island w/bar seating. Large, 
private wrap around outdoor patio off living area. Enclosed 
bedroom, separate office area, and bathroom on first floor. 
Open master suite upstairs, and den area. Laundry in unit, 
and 2 parking spaces.

Valet Parking Provided!

Refresh. NEW11-2
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FURNISHED LEASE - DESIGNER DONE

REDWOOD REALTY
MGwen Tanguay 3103906655

2+2
4346 REDWOOD AVE, UNIT A201

$4,500

Villa Marina East #5- Furnished 2 bdr 2 ba corner unit. Tennis 
courts, waterfall, pool+spa. Stunning décor,  flooded with 
sunlight. New kitchen w/ SS appliances + eating area.  Lg 
Din Rm opens to living room and patio. En Suite Master bdr 
w/walk in closet and new bath.  En-suite guest bdr. Windows 
everywhere afford views of lush landscaping.  Beach-style 
living- close proximity to bike path, theatres, restaurants, 
shopping and the ocean. Central heat and A/C. 3-6 month 
furnished lease avail.

Dishwasher, stove, frig, washer/dryer,

Lunch NEW11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

MLS#SB19067227MR

LARGE CORNER LOT IN MAR VISTA

HARCOURTS HM REALTY
Lynda Daltorio 310-918-2139

3+2
11801  ROSE AVE

$1,650,000 1sty-RANCH

Location! Location! Location! Lovely family home in original 
condition, situated on a Large Corner Lot in one of the most 
beautiful, quiet, tree lined streets in the highly sought after 
family friendly Westdale Trousdale tract of Mar Vista. NO 
public alley access. 3 bd, 2 ba, large kitchen, living room, 
dining room, large bonus room. Hardwood floors open and 
bright floor plan and large windows to backyard patio and 
large garden area.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Lunch NEW11-2

BEAUTY ON BEETHOVEN

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Dan Nessel 3103650195

3+3
3917 BEETHOVEN ST

$1,249,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Inviting 3 bed, 3 bath plus bonus room with good vibes. 
Vibrant open living, kitchen & dining. Large master w/ 
wonderful light flowing out to patio. A central family room 
that brings all the bedrooms together.  West-facing Sun & 
breezes in the private backyard. Conveniently central to 
Venice, Culver City, Marina del Rey & Silicon Beach stroll 
or roll to your choice of great restaurants, parks, markets & 
coffee shops.  Central location, happy happy house, right 
price.

Range, dishwasher, stove, Refrig

Refresh. NEW11-2

SPANISH CHARMER - PERFECT CONDO 
ALTERNATIVE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Nancy Sanborn 310-777-2858

2+1
3742 BOISE AVE

$675,000 SPANISH

2 bed +1 bath home located in one of the most desirable 
neighborhoods in Los Angeles.  This Mar Vista property 
provides many possibilities for either an end-user or investor.  
The spacious living room features a barreled ceiling and 
fireplace.  Low maintenance yard is complete with deck 
covered patio right off of the kitchen, and a detached one 
car garage.  With a little work this home will be something 
to be proud of. Trust Sale, no court confirmation required.

SanbornTeam.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-441604

THIS MAY BE ON BEETHOVEN, BUT 
YOU'LL BE BACH

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

3+2
4120 BEETHOVEN ST

$1,625,000 1sty-OTHER

This property is a well orchestrated symphony of open floor 
plan, designer finishes and family functionality. Hardwood 
floors, new kitchen with waterfall center island & new 
appliances, 3 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms, master with a 
generous sized walk-in closet and natural light. There is a 
detached Accessory Dwelling Unit (permitted and rentable 
guest house) with a separate address, washer/dryer hook 
ups, and outdoor experience. You are minutes from the 
beach and can walk to restaurants & shops.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Range/Oven

Open rev11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

JOIN US FOR LUNCH IN THIS 
CHARMING AND BRIGHTLY LIT UNIT

COMPASS BRENTWOOD
Tia Hughes/Kim Lancaster 310.651.8453

1+1
12735 CASWELL AVE, UNIT 6

$499,000

Garden Style 6 Unit Complex Is Centrally Located In A Quiet 
Mar Vista Neighborhood. With Its Open Floor Plan, This West 
Facing Top Floor Unit W/ Balcony Shares Only One Wall & 
Features A Gas Fireplace, Spacious Master W/ Large Closet 
& Plenty Of Storage Or Space For A Stackable Washer 
& Dryer. Upgrades Include New Light Fixtures, Laminate 
Floors, Fresh Paint, New Stove & Hood, New Bathroom 
Vanity, Mirror & Lighting. Building Offers Gated/Secured 
Entry, Common Areas & 1 Parking Space W/ Storage.

www.12735Caswell6.com

Lunch NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

EXPANDED UPLIFTERS OASIS

DEASY PENNER & POD
Frank Langen 3109633891

5+6
32 HALDEMAN RD

$6,850,000 CRAFTSMAN

Spacious, private sanctuary adjacent to the Rustic Canyon 
Park. The environment is reminiscent of the Big Sur area 
offering spacious, yet cozy, public spaces. The formal/family 
rooms are the axis separating one section of the house which 
comprises the master suite, a guest room plus a large office 
area from the opposite wing offering 3 additional bedrooms, 
a gym plus a library. The grounds & gardens are beautifully 
manicured offering privacy and indoor outdoor living.

homeasart.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-448268

SPACIOUS & ELEGANT, 
MEDITERRANEAN BUILT IN 2011

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Kate Bransfield 310.395.1133

5+7
1018 YALE ST

$4,499,999 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Formal foyer w/skylights. En-suite bedrm off entry. Formal 
living room, w/ fp.  Formal dining. 1st flr powder rm. 
Gourmet kitchen w/ Viking stove, large island w/ bar seating, 
& breakfast area. Family room w/ coffered ceiling & stone 
fireplace. 4 en-suite bedrooms upstairs, incl master retreat 
w/ loft, fp, his & her walk-in closets, & balcony. Homework/
Bonus area upstairs w/ balcony. Backyard w/ pool + spa, 
built-in bbq, large patio & fire pit. Detached 2-car garage. 2 
sets of solar panels.

Stove, fridge, washer & dryer, solar pan

Open NEW11-2

SANTA MONICA CANYON CLASSIC

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Isabelle Mizrahi 310-230-3720

5+6
392 ENTRADA DR

$3,498,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Elegant Mediterranean w/high ceilings, marble & hdwd 
floors.  4 large bdrms encompass the 2nd floor, incl. master 
w/frplc, walk in closets.  3rd floor opens to the formal living, 
dining & family rooms which open to a lrg patio. Kitchen is 
lrg, & open. Each room enjoys cyn & ocean vus. Elevator.  5th 
bdrm suite or office adjacent to 3 car garage w/ lrg storage 
space; also could be a work area.  2 car carport. Steps to 
Canyon Elementary School, Santa Monica stairs & Canyon 
restaurants

Open NEW11-2

COMPLETELY REMODELED MODERN 
FARMHOUSE WITH MIDCENTURY LINES!

COMPASS
Liz Cappola 847-826-4885
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
enclave, this 5bd 7ba Tuscan beauty seamlessly blends old 
world elegance and modern charm. Magnificent gated entry 
complimented by lush landscaping creates endless privacy.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-433314

THE LARGEST HOME FOR SALE IN THE 
PALISADES HIGHLANDS!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Marci Holliday 3104183179

6+9
17536 CAMINO DE YATASTO

$6,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Located in 24-hr guard-gated Palisades Country Estates, 
set on ¾ acre with a fully-lighted N/S tennis court, pool & 
screening room could be music studio.  Luxurious master 
suite w/ dual baths, 3 ensuite bedrooms and home gym. 
Downstairs living room with 30’ ceilings, formal dining room, 
family room, library/office, chefs kitchen, separate staff 
quarters w/ private entrance & a 3 car garage. 5 minutes from 
the Pacific Ocean. The utmost in privacy and security!  Easy 
access to PCH and 10 Freeway!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

EXPANSIVE ½ ACRE PACIFIC VIEW 
ESTATES!

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 818.624.8661

4+4
376 SURFVIEW DR

$3,195,000 TRADITIONAL

Expansive ½ acre Pacific View Estates property with 
spectacular ocean views. Enter long private driveway, this 
two story 2,916 sq ft 4 bed 3 bath home is perched on a 
promontory overlooking the ocean. Move right in or perfect 
opportunity to remodel. Wonderful entertaining home in a 
tranquil setting. Entertaining patio and lush grassy area are 
bordered by fruit trees and a small vineyard. Room for a pool. 
Fabulous private location adjacent to the Getty. Make this 
into your own personal paradise.

www.376Surfviewdr.com

Open NEW11-2

BEST LOCATION ON PRIVATE GATED 
LANE

SOTHEBY'S REALTY
Janelle Friedman 310-850-3635

5+5
1885 MICHAEL LN

$2,340,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Expansive views from all major rooms. Tons of natural light, 
gorgeous hdwd floors, soaring ceiling, open floorplan, 
2 fireplaces. Family room with french doors opening to 
private backyard & patio. Generous master suite w/2 walk-in 
closets, balcony & endless views. 2 car gar+plenty of onsite 
prkg. Serene & private w/only 14 homes boasting 3 tennis 
courts, pool, spa, club house, and sport court. This is an 
ideal home in the Palisades Tennis Estates. Close to the 
beach, restaurants, & hiking trails

Refresh. NEW11-2

A 2-story Cape Cod w/ 4 bedrooms & 3 bathrooms on a desirable cul-de-sac! Kitchen, family, formal dining 
rm, high ceilings, & a bonus/storage rm!  It has a beautiful wrap around yard w/ mountain views

4+3
17215 AVENIDA DE LA HERRADURA

$2,095,000 CAPE COD
Open NEW11-2

AMALFI ESTATESAnthony Marguleas (310) 633-4925
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MLS#19-424296

VIEWS FOR DAYS ON NEARLY 2/3 ACRE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Melissa Ellis 310-963-9826

3+2
16116 ANOKA DR

$5,500,000 MID-CENTURY

Whitewater, Catalina, Palos Verdes, City Lights, Mountain 
VIEWS!  Lovely Mid-Century home with stellar views and 
room to expand.

Open red11-2

MLS#19-418788

JEWEL OF THE ALPHABET STREETS

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Paula Ross Jones

3+1
1047 GALLOWAY ST

$2,595,000 SPANISH

This lovely split level home has 3 bedrooms, den, dining 
room, bath and remodeled kitchen.  The original character 
has been maintained with high ceilings and arches from 
the living room to dining room and upstairs den. Beautiful 
hardwood floors throughout and a large patio with Saltillo 
tiles for outdoor dining make for living the California dream. 
A bonus room  with laundry and storage open off the garage 
or rear of house.  Perfect for small family or expanding with 
room for a pool and yard.

Viking Stove Hardwood Floors

Open red2700000
11-2

MLS#18-418034

ELEGANT MASTERPIECE - PALISADES 
VILLAGE

SIR - PP
Marek Swiderski 424.256.9480

6+7
14601 WHITFIELD AVE

$5,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Newly constructed with an open and spacious floor plan. 
Gourmet kitchen with professional-grade appliances, 
Calcutta marble island and Absolute Black counters. Bright 
and airy family room opens via Fleetwood pocket doors to 
private grassy backyard with pool/spa and BBQ.  Spacious 
master suite includes fireplace, his and hers walk-in closets, 
Calcutta marble bathroom, and large balcony. Home is 
complete with home theater, finished study, upstairs family 
room, and large rooftop deck.

www.14601WhitfieldAve.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-412612

AMAZING VALUE! SENSATIONAL HOME 
AND LOT.

HOLMBY PARK REALTY
Susan Armenti 310-292-0840

5+6
1765 CHASTAIN PARKWAY EAST

$4,999,500 MEDITERRANEAN

First time ever on market! Custom built Mediterranean was 
built with the highest standards. Ocean view master with 
fireplace, four additional spacious bedrooms all with baths. 
Entertain in the large flat backyard with large salt water 
heated pool, spa, portico for dining, and outdoor fireplace.
All this on a 31,000 sq foot lot.
For more information 1765chastainparkway.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-445334

CUSTOM BUILT NEWER 
CONSTRUCTION ELEGANT CAPE COD!

AMALFI ESTATES
Lainie Citron 3108741423

4+5
773 HARTZELL ST

$3,995,000 CAPE COD

Custom built newer construction elegant Cape Cod on bright 
light corner lot. Ideal floor plan-main level has a living room, 
family room, formal dining room, bedroom w/ custom built-
ins & expansive open cooks' kitchen w/ granite counters. 
Family room opens to an outdoor sitting area w/ firepit 
and brand new pool. Upstairs master bedroom has vaulted 
ceilings, Carrera marble bathroom & large walk-in closet 
2 en-suite bedrooms. Lower level media room w/ climate 
controlled 1,000 bottle wine cellar.

www.773Hartzell.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-441730

NEW LISTING ON PALISADES BLUFFS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Katy Kreitler 310-922-3708

5+4
571 RADCLIFFE AVE

$3,460,000 CONTEMPORARY

Enjoy ocean breezes & treetop/canyon views from this 
newly rebuilt 5BD/4BA Palisades Bluffs contemporary beach 
house. Open floor plan LR, DR, gourmet KIT w/ folding glass 
doors to an exceptionally large deck. Year-round family 
casual dining / entertaining awaits!

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-442686

BREATHTAKING PANORAMIC OCEAN, 
COASTLINE & CITY VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Brett Duffy (310)230-3716

3+2
17774 TRAMONTO DR

$2,895,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

This gorgeous 3bd 2ba Single Level Traditional home was 
extensively remodeled in 2013 and has a cook's kitchen 
with stainless steel appliances, custom cherry cabinetry, 
remodeled baths with limestone, newer roof, electrical, 
HVAC, dual glazed windows and tankless water heater. The 
interior is warmed by hardwood floors and large South facing 
windows. There is direct access from the 2 car garage, 
washer/dryer, and breathtaking 180 degree views of ocean, 
coastline, mountains and city.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

SOPHISTICATED  AND CHIC 
TOWNHOME

COLDWELL BANKER
Barbara Adler 201-562-9727

3+3
1932 PALISADES DR

$1,932,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Enter through a gated courtyard to ocean, canyon & 
Catalina views. Indoor/outdoor flow as each room has it’s 
own deck, balcony or grassy yard. Remodeled throughout, 
chef’s kitchen w/quartz counters & custom cabinetry. Ocean 
view master w/designer bath, fireplace & bonus room. Two 
additional bedrooms w/marble bath, dual sinks & tub. Direct 
entrance garage w/additional storage. Community pool, spa 
& paddle tennis. A lush and tranquil retreat from city life. Live 
everyday like you’re on vacation!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-448042

STUNNING REMODELED MICHAEL LN 
VILLA

RODEO REALTY- BRENTW
Adriane Westland 310-403-5535

2+3
1574 MICHAEL LN

$1,385,000 2sty-VILLA

Gorgeous End Unit that has been completely remodeled. 
Plank wood floors, Updated Kitchen, Stunning White Marble 
Master Bath! Great location away from the street w/ extra 
windows.Very lite & bright! Huge private front patio. Master 
suite w/ spa-like white marble bath, large walk-in closet, 
balcony, FP & high ceilings. Extra Lrg 2nd BR w/ Lovely 
Mountain Vus.Designer Powder Rm, Private 2-car garage w/
storage. Pool, Spa, Gym in Complex + Access to Private Pali 
Rec Park & Dog Park.Take 3rd Driveway

Beautifully Upgraded Townhouse!
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
two side-by-side subterranean parking spaces with storage. 
Dues include earthquake insurance, gas, water, trash, and 
building maintenance.

Open N/A768000
11-2

29 Westchester Single Family

AMAZING 4BD + 4BA CONTEMPORARY 
IN PRIME WESTCHESTER!

CB BHS
Jennifer Kleinert 3102814591

4+3.75
8309 FORDHAM RD

$1,950,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

The large open concept living-dining-kitchen space flows 
into a spacious family room that continues into the backyard 
w/ large deck & FP creating an exceptional indoor-outdoor 
living experience. The 1st floor further boasts 2 spacious bd 
& 2 ba. Upstairs features a gorgeous master suite w/high 
ceilings & a large walk-in closet. Oversized upstairs second 
bd can be easily converted back to two bd, making it a 5 
bd house. Walking distance to restaurants, shopping & just 
minutes away from beaches.

www.8309Fordham.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-448848

CUSTOM MODULAR DWELLING WITH 
CUTTING EDGE TECHNOLOGY

COMPASS
Nancy Ross, Laura Barton 310-968-4180

4+3
8300 KENYON AVE

$1,629,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

South Kentwood location property newly built w/ artisan 
construction in an ultra-modern design, innovative 
technology throughout & pairs custom urban design w/ chic 
farmhouse finishes. Ideal floor plan for indoor/outdoor living. 
First level features open kitchen w/ island, dining & living 
room, den/4th bedroom & bath. Upstairs, 3 bds, 2 bas & 
built-in office area. Add’l features; Smart Home technology, 
hydro chill turf yard, BBQ entertainment area, 2 story garage. 
You need to see this one!

www.8300kenyon.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-445214

SILICON BEACH-WESTCHESTER | 4BD | 
4BA | POOL

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310-704-4248

4+4
7226 ARIZONA AVE

$2,195,000 MID-CENTURY

Incredible opportunity to remodel, develop or live in Silicon 
Beach/Westchester! Mid-Century North Kentwood area 
home with grassy yard & sparkling pool. Boasting a large 
open floor plan, spacious living room with stone fireplace, 
dining area with high ceilings, gourmet kitchen & media den. 
Spacious Master suite has den & spa-like bathroom, 2nd jr 
master & 2 more bedrooms. Close to LMU, Venice, Playa 
Vista, MDR, Culver City & LAX. RD1.5 zoned w/ potential 
upside for small lot division development

STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open rev11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MLS#19-440796

HOLLYWOOD SIGN VIEWS!!

SOTHEBY'S BH
Jen Puz & Victoria Risko 310-724-7000

4+3
2461 CRESTON WAY

$2,199,000 CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular crest top property with views of the ocean, 
city lights & the Hollywood Sign. Situated on the top of 
a private cul-de-sac street this unique turn-key property 
delivers both breathtaking views & an open floor plan 
with expansive outdoor spaces for entertaining. All new 
electrical & plumbing throughout. Newly remodeled modern-
contemporary estate delivers high marks on the livability 
scale.  Brand new kitchen with stainless steel appliances 
with hardwood white oak floors.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-442044

LARGE HOLLYWOOD MANOR 
HIDEAWAY WITH ROOM FOR POOL

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Jimmy Wood 310-745-2550

4+3
3424 TROY DR

$1,795,000 3sty-UNKNOWN

Gorgeous Hollywood Hills hideaway with approximately 
2900sf of exceptional living space perfect for entertaining. 
This super bright renovated estate has 4 bedrooms, 3 baths 
+ 2 bonus rooms and a 2 car garage. It possess excellent 
feng shui and has expansive decks that naturally blend with 
the outdoors providing the perfect Southern California living 
lifestyle. Located at the top of the hill on a corner lot above 
Universal Studios with plenty of room for a pool.  A must see!

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridge

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-447448

COMPASS
Julie A. Mollo 323-459-2789

3+2
2507 CRESTON DR

$1,649,000 MID-CENTURY

Spectacular Hollywood Dell Mid-Century Modern home with 
walls of glass, views for days and sunsets that make you 
feel like you might just be in heaven. 3 beds and 2 baths 
plus a large den, open living room & kitchen with spacious 
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